FIXING_DATE
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
212.9163
197.3427
60.4092
238.7491
410.9433
15.7385
51.7244
386.0812
446.1303
42.4368
96.9031
2.6898
2.2414
32.5648
192.9538
90.7892
76.364
4.1205
34.5703
257.5076
10.1647
8.0978
331.5994
18.7264

MIDDLE
218.2302
202.2419
61.9077
244.6881
421.2053
16.1291
52.997
395.575
457.2328
43.4875
99.3158
2.7583
2.2971
33.3706
197.7924
93.0382
78.2503
4.2329
35.4252
263.9366
10.4176
8.3
339.7973
19.1948

SELL
223.5479
207.1433

63.4069
250.6304
431.4751

16.5199

54.2697
405.0688
468.3418

44.5385
101.7301

2.8269
2.3528

34.1767
202.6357

95.2879

80.1371

4.3459

36.2802
270.3703

10.6707

8.5024
347.9973
19.6637



